	WETHERSFIELD LITTLE LEAGUE
SUMMER BASEBALL  2014
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COMMITMENT CALENDAR 

	PLAYER'S NAME:
	

	CURRENT TEAM:
	

	This form must be completed by all Summer Baseball participants who plan to try-out for All-Stars to determine eligibility and to enable proper distribution of players.  Provide to Dan Tenney, VP Boys Baseball.

	Please place an “X” in the box corresponding to a day on which you will be unable to play or practice.

	JUNE
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	JULY / AUGUST
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	

	PLAYER AND PARENT SIGN BELOW:


	
Player:
	
	Parent:
	

	Questions:  ??????????????????????????????????????????
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